13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl LI de s (it d (- ) %4 P : 2024/08/02
Ll s : B@=2.00% ~ #=2.00% « $F1.00% ~ & %£(-)3.00% + & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 1 1
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 0 |
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 1
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 3 4
907.50000 - 880.00000 4 8
880. 00000 - 852.50000 5 13
852. 50000 - 825.00000 11 24
825. 00000 - 797.50000 14 38
797.50000 - 770.00000 13 51
770. 00000 - 742.50000 11 62
742.50000 - 715.00000 17 79
715.00000 - 687.50000 21 100
687.50000 - 660.00000 12 112
660. 00000 - 632.50000 14 126
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 29 155
605. 00000 - 577.50000 21 176
577.50000 - 550.00000 22 198
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 30 228
522.50000 - 495.00000 26 254
495. 00000 - 467.50000 21 281
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 34 315
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 34 349
412.50000 - 385.00000 21 370
385. 00000 - 357.50000 21 397
357.50000 - 330.00000 11 408
330. 00000 - 302.50000 9 417
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 6 423
275.00000 - 247.50000 ) 428
247.50000 - 220.00000 5 433
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 433
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 433
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 433
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 433
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 433

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 433

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 433

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl L2d gt d A& (- ad) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L2 t B=2.00% ~ ¥ = 1.00% ~ $F1.00% ~ & %£(-)3.00% + % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 |
900. 00000 - 875.00000 0 |
875. 00000 - 850.00000 1 2
850. 00000 - 825.00000 4 6
825. 00000 - 800.00000 2 8
800. 00000 - 775.00000 5 13
175.00000 - 750.00000 14 27
750. 00000 - 725.00000 17 44
725.00000 - 700.00000 8 52
700. 00000 - 675.00000 15 67
675.00000 - 650.00000 20 817
650. 00000 - 625.00000 21 108
625. 00000 - 600.00000 12 120
600. 00000 - 575.00000 24 144
575.00000 - 550.00000 23 167
550. 00000 - 525.00000 25 192
525. 00000 - 500.00000 18 210
500. 00000 - 475.00000 32 242
475. 00000 - 450.00000 22 264
450. 00000 - 425.00000 38 302
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 29 331
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 34 365
375.00000 - 350.00000 15 380
350. 00000 - 325.00000 21 401
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 11 412
300. 00000 - 275.00000 7 419
275.00000 - 250.00000 4 423
250. 00000 - 225.00000 6 429
225.00000 - 200.00000 4 433
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 433
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 433
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 433
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 433
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 433

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 433

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 433

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl L35 de s (it & (- 4d) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L3 t W= 1.00% ~ ¥ = 1.00% « #F1.00% ~ & %£(-)3.00% + % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 |
787.50000 - 765.00000 2 J
765. 00000 - 742.50000 3 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 B 9
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 I 16
697. 50000 - 675.00000 17 33
675.00000 - 652.50000 10 43
652. 50000 - 630.00000 I 50
630. 00000 - 607.50000 17 67
607.50000 - 585.00000 16 83
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 23 106
562. 50000 - 540.00000 13 119
540. 00000 - 517.50000 22 141
517.50000 - 495.00000 25 166
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 17 183
472.50000 - 450.00000 21 210
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 28 238
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 21 265
405. 00000 - 382.50000 35 300
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 33 333
360. 00000 - 337.50000 30 363
337.50000 - 315.00000 18 381
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 20 401
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 11 412
270.00000 - 247.50000 5 417
247.50000 - 225.00000 I 424
225.00000 - 202.50000 4 428
202. 50000 - 180.00000 5 433
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 433
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 433
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 433
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 433
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 433
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 433
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl A5 e s Al 4 (- ) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L4 t 22000 ~ ¥ = 1.00% ~ #F1.00% ~ & %£(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 |
787.50000 - 765.00000 1 2
765. 00000 - 742.50000 4 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 2 8
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 I 15
697. 50000 - 675.00000 13 28
675.00000 - 652.50000 18 46
652. 50000 - 630.00000 I 53
630. 00000 - 607.50000 18 71
607.50000 - 585.00000 16 817
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 22 109
562. 50000 - 540.00000 13 122
540. 00000 - 517.50000 22 144
517.50000 - 495.00000 22 166
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 29 195
472.50000 - 450.00000 24 219
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 20 239
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 25 264
405. 00000 - 382.50000 36 300
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 34 334
360. 00000 - 337.50000 28 362
337.50000 - 315.00000 20 382
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 19 401
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 12 413
270.00000 - 247.50000 6 419
247.50000 - 225.00000 6 425
225.00000 - 202.50000 ) 430
202. 50000 - 180.00000 B 433
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 433
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 433
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 433
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 433
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 433
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 433
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl Los s b (it & (- 4d) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L5 t W= 1.50% ~ ¥ < 1.50% ~ #H1.50% ~ & %£(-)2.50% + & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 1 |
900. 00000 - 875.00000 0 |
875. 00000 - 850.00000 1 2
850. 00000 - 825.00000 2 4
825. 00000 - 800.00000 4 8
800. 00000 - 775.00000 I 15
175.00000 - 750.00000 11 26
750. 00000 - 725.00000 16 42
725.00000 - 700.00000 I 49
700. 00000 - 675.00000 10 59
675.00000 - 650.00000 16 75
650. 00000 - 625.00000 19 94
625. 00000 - 600.00000 18 112
600. 00000 - 575.00000 11 123
575.00000 - 550.00000 24 147
550. 00000 - 525.00000 26 173
525. 00000 - 500.00000 24 197
500. 00000 - 475.00000 20 217
475. 00000 - 450.00000 29 246
450. 00000 - 425.00000 33 279
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 29 308
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 38 346
375.00000 - 350.00000 25 371
350. 00000 - 325.00000 24 395
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 11 406
300. 00000 - 275.00000 11 417
275.00000 - 250.00000 4 421
250. 00000 - 225.00000 6 427
225.00000 - 200.00000 6 433
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 433
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 433
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 433
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 433
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 433

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 433

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 433

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl Lo+ s b (k& (- 4d) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L6 : W= 1.50% ~ ¥ < 1.50% ~ #H1.00% ~ & £(-)2.50% + & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 |
787.50000 - 765.00000 1 2
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 4
742.50000 - 720.00000 4 8
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 I 15
697. 50000 - 675.00000 12 27
675.00000 - 652.50000 12 39
652. 50000 - 630.00000 11 50
630. 00000 - 607.50000 13 63
607.50000 - 585.00000 15 78
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 21 99
562. 50000 - 540.00000 15 114
540. 00000 - 517.50000 13 127
517.50000 - 495.00000 30 157
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 18 175
472.50000 - 450.00000 26 201
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 21 228
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 21 2590
405. 00000 - 382.50000 25 280
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 36 316
360. 00000 - 337.50000 33 349
337.50000 - 315.00000 23 372
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 26 398
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 10 408
270.00000 - 247.50000 9 417
247.50000 - 225.00000 6 423
225.00000 - 202.50000 ) 428
202. 50000 - 180.00000 5 433
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 433
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 433
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 433
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 433
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 433
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 433
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl LT3 5o s (4 (- ) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L7 t B2 2.00% ~ ¥ = 1.00% ~ #F1.00% ~ & £(-)2.50% + & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 |
787.50000 - 765.00000 1 2
765. 00000 - 742.50000 4 6
742.50000 - 720.00000 2 8
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 5 13
697. 50000 - 675.00000 13 26
675.00000 - 652.50000 19 45
652. 50000 - 630.00000 6 51
630. 00000 - 607.50000 15 66
607.50000 - 585.00000 17 83
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 22 105
562. 50000 - 540.00000 13 118
540. 00000 - 517.50000 18 136
517.50000 - 495.00000 26 162
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 21 189
472.50000 - 450.00000 18 207
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 29 236
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 26 262
405. 00000 - 382.50000 32 294
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 31 325
360. 00000 - 337.50000 31 356
337.50000 - 315.00000 22 378
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 23 401
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 11 412
270.00000 - 247.50000 6 418
247.50000 - 225.00000 5 423
225.00000 - 202.50000 6 429
202. 50000 - 180.00000 4 433
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 433
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 433
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 433
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 433
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 433
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 433
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl I8+ i d (k& (-dd) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L8 & : W~ 1.25% ~ #F~1.00% ~ HF1.00% + & £(-)2.25% ~ & £(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

750. 00000 - 731.25000 0 0
731.25000 - 712.50000 0 0
712.50000 - 694. 75000 0 0
693. 75000 - 675.00000 1 |
675.00000 - 656.25000 0 |
656. 25000 - 637. 50000 2 J
637.50000 - 618. 75000 3 6
618. 75000 - 600.00000 B 9
600. 00000 - 581. 25000 6 15
581.25000 - 562. 50000 13 28
562. 50000 - 543. 75000 17 45
543. 75000 - 525. 00000 6 51
525. 00000 - 506. 25000 13 64
506. 25000 - 487. 50000 17 81
487. 50000 - 468. 75000 20 101
468. 75000 - 450. 00000 16 117
450. 00000 - 431. 25000 14 131
431. 25000 - 412. 50000 29 160
412. 50000 - 393. 75000 22 182
393. 75000 - 375.00000 21 203
375.00000 - 356.25000 26 229
306. 25000 - 337. 50000 32 261
337.50000 - 318. 75000 28 289
318. 75000 - 300. 00000 30 319
300. 00000 - 281. 25000 36 3590
281.25000 - 262.50000 21 376
262. 50000 - 243. 75000 23 399
243. 75000 - 225.00000 11 410
225.00000 - 206.25000 8 418
206. 25000 - 187.50000 5 423
187. 50000 - 168. 75000 6 429
168. 75000 - 150. 00000 4 433
150. 00000 - 131. 25000 0 433
131. 25000 - 112. 50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 93. 75000 0 433
93.75000 - 75.00000 0 433
75.00000 - 56.25000 0 433
56. 25000 - 37.50000 0 433
37.50000 - 18.75000 0 433

18. 75000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



13 # ko - b p FIHE s »F4
12 Frc# ¥ Rl LOF s b Akt & (- dd) %4 P : 2024/08/02
L9 & t B=2.00% ~ ¥ = 1.00% ~ #F1.00% ~ & £(-)2.00% + % £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 1 |
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 |
787.50000 - 765.00000 0 1
765. 00000 - 742.50000 2 3
742.50000 - 720.00000 4 7
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 4 11
697. 50000 - 675.00000 13 24
675.00000 - 652.50000 16 40
652. 50000 - 630.00000 10 50
630. 00000 - 607.50000 11 61
607.50000 - 585.00000 19 80
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 22 102
562. 50000 - 540.00000 14 116
540. 00000 - 517.50000 14 130
517.50000 - 495.00000 21 157
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 25 182
472.50000 - 450.00000 21 203
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 25 228
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 29 257
405. 00000 - 382.50000 33 290
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 21 317
360. 00000 - 337.50000 34 301
337.50000 - 315.00000 23 374
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 19 393
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 16 409
270.00000 - 247.50000 8 417
247.50000 - 225.00000 5 422
225.00000 - 202.50000 ) 427
202. 50000 - 180.00000 5 432
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 1 433
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 433
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 433
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 433
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 433
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 433
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



113 #Rw = B p AN EFer g » T2
12 3t 4 g LIOS S ¢ o s Ak (- i) 14 p ¥ © 2024/08/02
L10& & : B= 1.50% ~ %< 1.00% ~ #F1.00% ~ & £(-)2.00% + & £(=)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 0 0
740. 00000 - 720.00000 1 |
720. 00000 - 700.00000 0 |
700. 00000 - 680.00000 0 1
680. 00000 - 660.00000 3 4
660. 00000 - 640.00000 B 7
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 6 13
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 12 25
600. 00000 - 580.00000 16 41
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 9 50
560. 00000 - 540.00000 12 62
540. 00000 - 520.00000 16 78
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 21 99
500. 00000 - 480.00000 16 115
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 11 126
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 28 154
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 24 178
420. 00000 - 400.00000 25 203
400. 00000 - 380.00000 24 227
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 30 257
360. 00000 - 340.00000 28 285
340. 00000 - 320.00000 30 315
320. 00000 - 300.00000 38 353
300. 00000 - 280.00000 21 374
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 23 397
260. 00000 - 240.00000 11 408
240. 00000 - 220.00000 9 417
220. 00000 - 200.00000 5 422
200. 00000 - 180.00000 ) 427
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 6 433
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 0 433
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 0 433
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 433
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 433
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 433
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 433
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 433
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



113 #Rw = B p AN EFer g » T2
12 3t 4 g LIS S ¢ ms Ak (- ia2) 14 p ¥ © 2024/08/02
Ll s : B2 1.25% %< 1.00% - #F1.00% ~ & £(-)2.00% + & £(=-)2.25%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

750. 00000 - 731.25000 0 0
731.25000 - 712.50000 0 0
712.50000 - 694. 75000 0 0
693. 75000 - 675.00000 1 |
675.00000 - 656.25000 0 |
656. 25000 - 637. 50000 0 1
637.50000 - 618. 75000 4 5
618. 75000 - 600.00000 B 8
600. 00000 - 581. 25000 6 14
581.25000 - 562. 50000 14 28
562. 50000 - 543. 75000 13 41
543. 75000 - 525. 00000 9 50
525. 00000 - 506. 25000 13 63
506. 25000 - 487. 50000 15 78
487. 50000 - 468. 75000 21 99
468. 75000 - 450. 00000 16 115
450. 00000 - 431. 25000 13 128
431. 25000 - 412. 50000 28 156
412. 50000 - 393. 75000 21 177
393. 75000 - 375.00000 23 200
375.00000 - 356.25000 21 227
306. 25000 - 337. 50000 29 256
337.50000 - 318. 75000 21 283
318. 75000 - 300. 00000 30 313
300. 00000 - 281. 25000 38 301
281.25000 - 262.50000 23 374
262. 50000 - 243. 75000 23 397
243. 75000 - 225.00000 10 407
225.00000 - 206.25000 11 418
206. 25000 - 187.50000 4 422
187. 50000 - 168. 75000 6 428
168. 75000 - 150. 00000 5 433
150. 00000 - 131. 25000 0 433
131. 25000 - 112. 50000 0 433
112. 50000 - 93. 75000 0 433
93.75000 - 75.00000 0 433
75.00000 - 56.25000 0 433
56. 25000 - 37.50000 0 433
37.50000 - 18.75000 0 433

18. 75000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



113 #Rw = B p AN EFer g » T2
12 3t 4 g LIZH S ¢ s Ak & (- i) 14 p ¥ © 2024/08/02
L12 & 5 B2 1.00% ~ %< 1.00% ~ #F1.00% ~ & £(-)2.00% + & £(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 0 0
665. 00000 - 647.50000 0 0
647.50000 - 630.00000 1 |
630. 00000 - 612.50000 0 |
612.50000 - 595.00000 1 2
595. 00000 - 577.50000 3 5
577.50000 - 560.00000 4 9
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 I 16
542.50000 - 525.00000 12 28
525. 00000 - 507.50000 14 42
507.50000 - 490.00000 I 49
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 14 63
472.50000 - 455.00000 15 78
455. 00000 - 437.50000 20 98
437. 50000 - 420.00000 18 116
420. 00000 - 402.50000 11 127
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 21 154
385. 00000 - 367.50000 23 177
367.50000 - 350.00000 22 199
350. 00000 - 332.50000 28 227
332. 50000 - 315.00000 28 2590
315. 00000 - 297.50000 21 282
297.50000 - 280.00000 28 310
280. 00000 - 262.50000 41 301
262.50000 - 245.00000 22 373
245. 00000 - 227.50000 24 397
227.50000 - 210.00000 10 407
210. 00000 - 192.50000 11 418
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 4 422
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 6 428
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 5 433
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 0 433
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 0 433
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 0 433
87.50000 -  70.00000 0 433
70.00000 - 52.50000 0 433
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 433
35.00000 - 17.50000 0 433

17. 50000 - 0.00000 0 433

AR A1132T7Y 24P 24:005 5427 £ A ARBERZ AT LY A2 EF TR M 2 H 4



